
#2 Women's 100 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
1 MOORE, Kayleigh SR Bishop Guertin 13.88  (+1.8) 2(1) 5

2 COTE, Sophia FR Bishop Guertin 14.50  (+1.8) 2(2) 3

3 BRITO, Virginia SR Londonderry 14.61  (+1.8) 2(3) 1

4 FITZGERALD, Marline SO Londonderry 14.68  (+1.8) 2(4)

5 PLANTE, Madeleine FR Londonderry 14.69  (+1.2) 1(1)

6 PATEL, Kendra SO Bishop Guertin 15.10  (+1.8) 2(5)

7 ROSARIO, Heidy FR Bishop Guertin 15.13  (+1.8) 2(6)

8 PARSHLEY, Marissa JR Bishop Guertin 15.34  (+1.8) 2(7)

9 ROSEN, Ellie SO Londonderry 16.26  (+1.2) 1(2)

10 ROOT, Bridget SO Londonderry 16.53  (+1.2) 1(3)

11 SINGH, Arshia JR Bishop Guertin 18.22  (+1.2) 1(4)

12 CONNOLLY, Mary SO Bishop Guertin 18.87  (+1.2) 1(5)

13 WENNERSTROM, Catherine SR Bishop Guertin 19.38  (+1.2) 1(6)

14 ANDERSON, Aidyn FR Bishop Guertin 20.07  (+1.2) 1(7)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 2 Wind:  (+1.2)

1 PLANTE, Madeleine FR Londonderry 14.69

2 ROSEN, Ellie SO Londonderry 16.26

3 ROOT, Bridget SO Londonderry 16.53

4 SINGH, Arshia JR Bishop Guertin 18.22

5 CONNOLLY, Mary SO Bishop Guertin 18.87

6 WENNERSTROM, Catherine SR Bishop Guertin 19.38

7 ANDERSON, Aidyn FR Bishop Guertin 20.07

Section 2 of 2 Wind:  (+1.8)

1 MOORE, Kayleigh SR Bishop Guertin 13.88

2 COTE, Sophia FR Bishop Guertin 14.50

3 BRITO, Virginia SR Londonderry 14.61

4 FITZGERALD, Marline SO Londonderry 14.68

5 PATEL, Kendra SO Bishop Guertin 15.10

6 ROSARIO, Heidy FR Bishop Guertin 15.13

7 PARSHLEY, Marissa JR Bishop Guertin 15.34

#4 Women's 200 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
1 JONES, Grace SR Bishop Guertin 28.19  (+1.0) 2(1) 5

2 CAIRNS, Caroline JR Bishop Guertin 29.94  (+1.0) 2(2) 3

3 WATERS, Erica SR Londonderry 30.09  (+1.0) 2(3) 1

4 MOORE, Kayleigh SR Bishop Guertin 30.20  (+1.0) 2(4)

5 COTE, Sophia FR Bishop Guertin 30.45  (+1.0) 2(5)

6 MURPHY, Megan SO Bishop Guertin 30.46  (+1.0) 2(6)

7 BATCHELOR, Robyn JR Londonderry 32.03  (+3.6) 1(1)

8 DONOVAN, Julia SO Londonderry 32.44  (+3.6) 1(2)

9 BARBA, Mia SO Bishop Guertin 32.99  (+3.6) 1(3)

10 ROOT, Bridget SO Londonderry 33.88  (+3.6) 1(4)

11 ROSEN, Ellie SO Londonderry 34.35  (+3.6) 1(5)
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#4 Women's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
12 STAWASZ, Anna SR Bishop Guertin 34.55  (+1.0) 2(7)

13 DOYLE, Eile JR Bishop Guertin 34.81  (+3.6) 1(6)

14 CORRIVEAU, Maegan SR Bishop Guertin 35.68  (+3.6) 1(7)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 2 Wind:  (+3.6)

1 BATCHELOR, Robyn JR Londonderry 32.03

2 DONOVAN, Julia SO Londonderry 32.44

3 BARBA, Mia SO Bishop Guertin 32.99

4 ROOT, Bridget SO Londonderry 33.88

5 ROSEN, Ellie SO Londonderry 34.35

6 DOYLE, Eile JR Bishop Guertin 34.81

7 CORRIVEAU, Maegan SR Bishop Guertin 35.68

Section 2 of 2 Wind:  (+1.0)

1 JONES, Grace SR Bishop Guertin 28.19

2 CAIRNS, Caroline JR Bishop Guertin 29.94

3 WATERS, Erica SR Londonderry 30.09

4 MOORE, Kayleigh SR Bishop Guertin 30.20

5 COTE, Sophia FR Bishop Guertin 30.45

6 MURPHY, Megan SO Bishop Guertin 30.46

7 STAWASZ, Anna SR Bishop Guertin 34.55

#6 Women's 400 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note Pts
1 DOHERTY, Fiona JR Bishop Guertin 1:02.47 5

2 WHITE, Elizabeth JR Bishop Guertin 1:04.10 3

3 PERRY, Ashley SR Bishop Guertin 1:08.42 1

4 VEGILANTE, Andrea SR Bishop Guertin 1:13.23

5 BUCKLEY, Rebecca JR Londonderry 1:19.92

6 FILTEAU, Bailey FR Bishop Guertin 1:22.43

#8 Women's 800 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note Pts
1 MCDONOUGH, Grace JR Londonderry 2:26.93 5

2 FINN, Mary-Kate JR Bishop Guertin 2:27.61 3

3 MOYNIHAN, Madeleine JR Bishop Guertin 2:41.74 1

4 PAGE, Gabby SR Londonderry 2:48.79

5 CHYLINSKI, Katiana SO Londonderry 2:49.79

6 ROOT, Delaney SR Londonderry 2:55.21

7 MARKO, Rylee FR Bishop Guertin 3:05.96

8 GOYETTE, Rose SR Bishop Guertin 3:13.06

#10 Women's 1600 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note Pts
1 O'SHAUGHNESSY, Maura JR Londonderry 6:18.32 5

2 KRAFT, Katie SO Londonderry 6:35.27 3

3 WILLIAMS, Amara FR Londonderry 6:37.40 1
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#11 Women's 100m Hurdles
Wind:  (+1.9)

Pl Name Yr Team Time Note Pts
1 MESSER, Kathleen SR Bishop Guertin 17.95 5

2 DYGD, Sarah SO Londonderry 22.68 3

#14 Women's 300m Hurdles
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note Pts
1 MESSER, Kathleen SR Bishop Guertin 53.60 5

2 O'SHAUGHNESSY, Madelyn JR Londonderry 1:20.54 3

#16 Women's 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time Note Pts
1 Bishop Guertin (A) 54.10 5

1) CAIRNS, Caroline JR 2) MOORE, Kayleigh SR

3) JONES, Grace SR 4) COTE, Sophia FR

2 Londonderry (A) 54.87

1) FAWCETT, Amanda SO 2) GRIFFIN, Ashley SR

3) HAGYMAS, Sophie SR 4) WATERS, Erica SR

3 Bishop Guertin (B) 57.44

1) ROSARIO, Heidy FR 2) MODY, Arianna JR

3) VEGILANTE, Andrea SR 4) PATEL, Kendra SO

#18 Women's 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time Note Pts
1 Bishop Guertin (A) 4:43.32 5

1) WHITE, Elizabeth JR 2) JONES, Grace SR

3) PERRY, Ashley SR 4) DOHERTY, Fiona JR

2 Londonderry (A) 5:05.83

1) BUCKLEY, Rebecca JR 2) KRAFT, Katie SO

3) MCDONOUGH, Grace JR 4) PAGE, Gabby SR

#20 Women's High Jump
Opening Height - 4' 1"

Pl Name Yr Team Mark 4' 1" 4' 4" 4' 6" 4' 8" 4' 10" 5' 0" 5' 2" Pts
1 MURRIN, Audrey FR Bishop Guerti 5' 0" P O XO XO XO XO XXX 5

2 MESSER, Kathleen SR Bishop Guerti 4' 8" XO XO O XO XXP 3

3 LANDRY, Isabella SO Londonderry 4' 6" O XO XXO XXX 1

4 ROBINSON, Amanda FR Londonderry 4' 4" XO XXO XXX

5 LIZOTTE, Alexis FR Bishop Guerti 4' 1" O XXX

BRITO, Virginia SR Londonderry NH XXX

#22 Women's Pole Vault
Opening Height - 6' 0"

Pl Name Yr Team Mark 6' 0" 6' 6" 7' 0" 7' 6" 8' 0" 8' 6" 9' 0" 9' 6" Pts
1 GRIFFIN, Ashley SR Londonderry 9' 0" P P P O O O O XXX 5
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#22 Women's Pole Vault (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark 6' 0" 6' 6" 7' 0" 7' 6" 8' 0" 8' 6" 9' 0" 9' 6" Pts
2 MESSER, Kathleen SR Bishop Guerti 8' 0" XO O O XO XO XXX 3

3 HAGYMAS, Sophie SR Londonderry 8' 0" P P P P XXO XXX 1

4 FITZGERALD, Marline SO Londonderry 6' 0" XO XXX

MILLIS, Alea JR Londonderry NH XXX

ROBINSON, Amanda FR Londonderry NH XXX

#24 Women's Long Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
1 JONES, Grace SR Bishop Guerti 16' 11"   (NW) FOUL FOUL FOUL 16' 11" 5

2 MURRIN, Audrey FR Bishop Guerti 14' 81 /4   (NW) 14' 01 /2 14' 81 /4 13' 10" 14' 31 /2 3

3 FAWCETT, Amanda SO Londonderry 14' 31 /4   (NW) FOUL 14' 31 /4 13' 81 /2 FOUL 1

4 WATERS, Erica SR Londonderry 14' 31 /4   (NW) FOUL 12' 9" 13' 8" 14' 31 /4

5 LIZOTTE, Alexis FR Bishop Guerti 13' 43 /4   (NW) 12' 6" 13' 2" 13' 43 /4 12' 23 /4

6 KING, Julia FR Bishop Guerti 13' 13 /4   (NW) FOUL 12' 7" FOUL 13' 13 /4

7 ROSARIO, Heidy FR Bishop Guerti 13' 1"   (NW) FOUL FOUL 12' 101 /2 13' 1"

8 PLANTE, Madeleine FR Londonderry 12' 91 /4   (NW) 12' 8" 12' 91 /4 11' 71 /2 11' 8"

#27 Women's Shot Put
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
1 BARTLETT, Phoebe JR Londonderry 27' 51 /2 27' 2" 27' 51 /2 26' 101 /2 25' 91 /2 5

2 PARSHLEY, Marissa JR Bishop Guerti 27' 5" 26' 11" 27' 5" 26' 9" 26' 111 /2 3

3 BEATON, Zakayla FR Bishop Guerti 26' 71 /2 25' 111 /2 26' 01 /2 26' 3" 26' 71 /2 1

4 ALLEN, Elizabeth SR Londonderry 24' 10" 24' 9" 24' 1" 23' 4" 24' 10"

5 PONTO, Lauren JR Londonderry 23' 7" 23' 7" 23' 3" 23' 0" 23' 01 /2

6 MATZKER, Sage JR Londonderry 23' 5" 23' 2" 22' 9" 22' 101 /4 23' 5"

7 MALIK, Mahi FR Bishop Guerti 20' 101 /2 19' 01 /4 20' 101 /2 FOUL 20' 51 /2

8 HUTCHINSON, Rachel FR Londonderry 18' 31 /2 18' 31 /2 13' 8" 16' 1" 15' 6"

9 DONLAN, Jill SO Londonderry 17' 7" 17' 7" 17' 2" FOUL 17' 51 /4

10 KARPINSKI, Hailey FR Londonderry 16' 11" 14' 93 /4 15' 111 /2 16' 11" 14' 11"

11 LAWRENCE, Savannah FR Londonderry 12' 93 /4 12' 93 /4 FOUL 12' 51 /4 11' 2"

CORRIVEAU, Hailey FR Bishop Guerti NM

#29 Women's Discus
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
1 PONTO, Lauren JR Londonderry 88' 10" 74' 11" 84' 1" 88' 10" 80' 5" 5

2 BARTLETT, Phoebe JR Londonderry 81' 7" 81' 7" 78' 8" 73' 11" FOUL 3

3 ALLEN, Elizabeth SR Londonderry 76' 1" 61' 10" FOUL 65' 9" 76' 1" 1

4 BEATON, Zakayla FR Bishop Guerti 72' 1" 67' 10" 72' 1" FOUL 65' 3"

5 MALIK, Mahi FR Bishop Guerti 51' 7" 49' 7" FOUL 51' 7" FOUL

6 KARPINSKI, Hailey FR Londonderry 47' 5" 44' 1" 47' 0" 43' 1" 47' 5"

#31 Women's Javelin
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
1 PARSHLEY, Marissa JR Bishop Guerti 85' 8" 81' 2" 85' 8" FOUL 81' 4" 5

2 MATZKER, Sage JR Londonderry 69' 3" 65' 8" 65' 1" 62' 0" 69' 3" 3

3 HUTCHINSON, Rachel FR Londonderry 33' 5" 25' 11" 33' 5" 32' 9" 29' 4" 1
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#31 Women's Javelin (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts

CORRIVEAU, Hailey FR Bishop Guerti NM

ST GELAIS, Rease JR Londonderry NM

Women's Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Bishop Guertin BISH 77

2 Londonderry LOND 48
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